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Niko's Breakfast Club Menu

https://menulist.menu

4002 W 111th St, Oak Lawn, United States
+17084223344 - http:/lwww.nikosbreakfastclub.com/

The menu of Niko's Breakfast Club from Oak Lawn comprises about 74 different dishes and drinks. On
average you pay about $12.8 for a dish / drink. Niko's Breakfast Club stands out as the go-to breakfast
destination in Romeoville, where generous portions meet delightful flavors. Diners rave about the attentive and
friendly service, creating a warm atmosphere ideal for families and individuals alike. From hearty omelets to
unique breakfast offerings, every dish impresses, leaving patrons satisfied and eager to return. The inviting
ambiance, coupled with fair pricing, ensures guests enjoy exceptional value for their meals. Whether you're
stopping by for a classic breakfast or an inventive dish, Niko's promises a memorable dining experience that
keeps customers coming back for more.
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Niko's Breakfast Club Menu

Smoothies

HEALTH NUT

Salad

TACO SALAD

Sandwiches

DELUXE BREAKFAST SANDWICH

Burritos
TEXAS BURRITO

House Specialties
THE FARM HOUSE

Dessert
CREPES

Starters

ORCHARD PANCAKES

Main

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK EGGS

American Food

EGGS BENEDICT

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Combinations
NUMERO UNO

$14.5

$12.0

$17.0

$11.6

$11.3

$13.0

$13.0

By The Bowl

BANANA NUT OATMEAL

From The Griddle

GOLDEN BROWN PANCAKES

Brunch Entrees

CRAB MEAT BENEDICT

Savory

COUNTRYSIDE SKILLET

Breakfast Dishes
CALIFORNIA OMELETTE

Omelets
DYNAMITE VEGGIE WHITE

Healthy Corner

SKINNY OMELETTE

Egg-Cellent Eggs

BEEF PATTY EGGS

Healthy Start

OLD FASHIONED OATMEAL

The Breakfast Club

1. RANCH STYLE BREAKFAST

French

CROISSANT

.y

$10.0
$9.6
$13.0

$14.1

$14.5

$7.8

$12.0
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Custom Eggs

2 EGGS $9.2
Eggs And Tarts Corner
PARISIAN BENEDICT $13.0

Skillets - Breakfast

VEGGIE SKILLET $13.0
Not Omelets
GERMAN BREAKFAST $11.3

Fresh Omelettes

MEDITERRANEAN OMELETTE $13.2
Benedicts And Egg-Cetra
SUN DEVIL SCRAMBLE $13.8

Home Style Oatmeals

CRUNCH-BERRY OATMEAL $10.0
Egg&#39;Straordinary
Omelettes

THE GOOD EATS OMELETTE $20.4

Gourmet Pancakes And
Waffles

CHOCOLATE-STRAWBERRY CAKES

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN

Al

The Benedict's

SOUTHERN BENEDICT $13.0

Menu - Balanced Fusion
Smoothies

LEAN MACHINE $14.5

Mexican Dishes

TACO

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA $11.3
Pancakes

OREO PANCAKES $11.2
FRUIT NUT PANCAKES $12.3
Uncategorized

SOUTHWEST SCRAMBLE $13.8
SANTA FE FRITTATA $13.0
Breakfast

BIG BREAKFAST

THE IRISH PLATE $11.3
EGGS BENEDICT FLORENTINE $13.0
Skillets

BISCUITS SAUSAGE GRAVY $10.8
FIESTA SKILLET $13.5
GYROS SKILLET $13.5
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

MEAT

SALAD
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QUESADILLAS

Omelettes

SPANISH OMELETTE
HUNGRYMAN OMELETTE
GARDEN DELIGHT OMELETTE
CHICKEN FAJITA OMELETTE
GYROS OMELETTE

BACADO OMELETTE

Popular Items
LOW-CARB OMELETTE
CORNED BEEF HASH EGGS
MEAT 2 EGGS

2. FRENCH TOAST, EGGS MEAT
ROCKY MOUNTAIN HIGH

3. CAKES, EGGS MEAT

$14.0

$13.1
$13.6

$13.9

$13.8
$12.0
$12.0
$13.1
$12.0

Ingredients Used
BACON

AVOCADO

EGG

CARAMEL

SYRUP

CHEESE

Fritattas And Skillets

LAKE SHORE FRITTATA
POPEYE'S FRITTATA

AY CARAMBA FRITTATA
THE BIG ROOSTER SKILLET
GREEK ISLE SKILLET
NIKO'S SPECIAL SKILLET
BLUE BAYOU FRITTATA

$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.5
$13.5
$17.0
$13.0

Niko's Breakfast Club

4002 W 111th St, Oak Lawn,
United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 06:30 -15:00
Tuesday 06:30 -15:00
Wednesday 06:30 -15:00
Thursday 06:30 -15:00
Friday 06:30 -15:00
Saturday 06:30 -15:00
Sunday 06:30 -15:00
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