



https://menulist.menu 4002 W 111th St, Oak Lawn, United States +17084223344 - http://www.nikosbreakfastclub.com/









The menu of Niko's Breakfast Club from Oak Lawn comprises about 74 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$12.8 for a dish / drink. Niko's Breakfast Club stands out as the go-to breakfast destination in Romeoville, where generous portions meet delightful flavors. Diners rave about the attentive and friendly service, creating a warm atmosphere ideal for families and individuals alike. From hearty omelets to unique breakfast offerings, every dish impresses, leaving patrons satisfied and eager to return. The inviting ambiance, coupled with fair pricing, ensures guests enjoy exceptional value for their meals. Whether you're stopping by for a classic breakfast or an inventive dish, Niko's promises a memorable dining experience that keeps customers coming back for more.

NUMERO UNO

Smoothies HEALTH NUT	\$14.5	By The Bowl BANANA NUT OATMEAL	\$10.0
Salad TACO SALAD		From The Griddle GOLDEN BROWN PANCAKES	\$9.6
Sandwiches DELUXE BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$12.0	Brunch Entrees CRAB MEAT BENEDICT	\$13.0
Burritos TEXAS BURRITO	\$17.0	Savory COUNTRYSIDE SKILLET	\$14.1
House Specialties THE FARM HOUSE	\$11.6	Breakfast Dishes CALIFORNIA OMELETTE	
Dessert CREPES		Omelets DYNAMITE VEGGIE WHITE	\$14.5
Starters ORCHARD PANCAKES	\$11.3	Healthy Corner SKINNY OMELETTE	
Main COUNTRY FRIED STEAK EGGS	\$13.0	Egg-Cellent Eggs BEEF PATTY EGGS	
American Food EGGS BENEDICT	\$13.0	Healthy Start OLD FASHIONED OATMEAL	\$7.8
Hot Drinks COFFEE		The Breakfast Club 1. RANCH STYLE BREAKFAST	\$12.0
Combinations		French	

CROISSANT

VEGETARIAN

Custom Eggs		The Benedict's	
2 EGGS	\$9.2	SOUTHERN BENEDICT	\$13.0
Eggs And Tarts Corner		Menu - Balanced Fusion	
PARISIAN BENEDICT	\$13.0	Smoothies	
Skillets - Breakfast		LEAN MACHINE	\$14.5
VEGGIE SKILLET	\$13.0	Mexican Dishes	
Not Omoloto		TACO	
Not Omelets		BREAKFAST QUESADILLA	\$11.3
GERMAN BREAKFAST	\$11.3	Pancakes	
Fresh Omelettes		· anounce	
MEDITERRANEAN OMELETTE	\$13.2	OREO PANCAKES	\$11.2
MEDITERRANEAN OMELETTE	\$13.2	FRUIT NUT PANCAKES	\$12.3
Benedicts And Egg-Cetra			
Benedicts And Egg-Co	etra	Uncategorized	
Benedicts And Egg-Co	etra \$13.8	Uncategorized SOUTHWEST SCRAMBLE	\$13.8
SUN DEVIL SCRAMBLE	\$13.8	•	\$13.8 \$13.0
	\$13.8	SOUTHWEST SCRAMBLE SANTA FE FRITTATA	
SUN DEVIL SCRAMBLE	\$13.8	SOUTHWEST SCRAMBLE	
Home Style Oatmeals CRUNCH-BERRY OATMEAL	\$13.8 \$10.0	SOUTHWEST SCRAMBLE SANTA FE FRITTATA	
Home Style Oatmeals CRUNCH-BERRY OATMEAL Egg'Straordinary	\$13.8 \$10.0	SOUTHWEST SCRAMBLE SANTA FE FRITTATA Breakfast	
Home Style Oatmeals CRUNCH-BERRY OATMEAL	\$13.8 \$10.0	SOUTHWEST SCRAMBLE SANTA FE FRITTATA Breakfast BIG BREAKFAST	\$13.0
Home Style Oatmeals CRUNCH-BERRY OATMEAL Egg'Straordinary	\$13.8 \$10.0	SOUTHWEST SCRAMBLE SANTA FE FRITTATA Breakfast BIG BREAKFAST THE IRISH PLATE EGGS BENEDICT FLORENTINE	\$13.0 \$11.3
Home Style Oatmeals CRUNCH-BERRY OATMEAL Egg'Straordinary Omelettes THE GOOD EATS OMELETTE	\$13.8 \$10.0 \$20.4	SOUTHWEST SCRAMBLE SANTA FE FRITTATA Breakfast BIG BREAKFAST THE IRISH PLATE	\$13.0 \$11.3
Home Style Oatmeals CRUNCH-BERRY OATMEAL Egg'Straordinary Omelettes THE GOOD EATS OMELETTE Gourmet Pancakes A	\$13.8 \$10.0 \$20.4	SOUTHWEST SCRAMBLE SANTA FE FRITTATA Breakfast BIG BREAKFAST THE IRISH PLATE EGGS BENEDICT FLORENTINE	\$13.0 \$11.3
Home Style Oatmeals CRUNCH-BERRY OATMEAL Egg'Straordinary Omelettes THE GOOD EATS OMELETTE	\$13.8 \$10.0 \$20.4	SOUTHWEST SCRAMBLE SANTA FE FRITTATA Breakfast BIG BREAKFAST THE IRISH PLATE EGGS BENEDICT FLORENTINE Skillets	\$13.0 \$11.3 \$13.0
Home Style Oatmeals CRUNCH-BERRY OATMEAL Egg'Straordinary Omelettes THE GOOD EATS OMELETTE Gourmet Pancakes A	\$13.8 \$10.0 \$20.4	SOUTHWEST SCRAMBLE SANTA FE FRITTATA Breakfast BIG BREAKFAST THE IRISH PLATE EGGS BENEDICT FLORENTINE Skillets BISCUITS SAUSAGE GRAVY	\$13.0 \$11.3 \$13.0 \$10.8

Are Being Served

MEAT

SALAD

		- MAN
		-
(31)		
	18	8

QUESADILLAS		Ingredients Used	
Omelettes		BACON AVOCADO	
SPANISH OMELETTE	\$14.0	EGG	
HUNGRYMAN OMELETTE		CARAMEL	
GARDEN DELIGHT OMELETTE	\$13.1	SYRUP	
CHICKEN FAJITA OMELETTE	\$13.6	CHEESE	
GYROS OMELETTE			
BACADO OMELETTE	\$13.9	Fritattas And Skillets	
D 1 11		LAKE SHORE FRITTATA	\$13.0
Popular Items		POPEYE'S FRITTATA	\$13.0
LOW-CARB OMELETTE		AY CARAMBA FRITTATA	\$13.0
CORNED BEEF HASH EGGS	\$13.8	THE BIG ROOSTER SKILLET	\$13.5
MEAT 2 EGGS	\$12.0	GREEK ISLE SKILLET	\$13.5
2. FRENCH TOAST, EGGS MEAT	\$12.0	NIKO'S SPECIAL SKILLET	\$17.0
ROCKY MOUNTAIN HIGH	\$13.1	BLUE BAYOU FRITTATA	\$13.0
3. CAKES, EGGS MEAT	\$12.0		

Niko's Breakfast Club

4002 W 111th St, Oak Lawn, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 06:30 -15:00 Tuesday 06:30 -15:00 Wednesday 06:30 -15:00 Thursday 06:30 -15:00 Friday 06:30 -15:00 Saturday 06:30 -15:00 Sunday 06:30 -15:00

Made with Menu

